UNI-BRIGHT

Advance S Square AG 3000K

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

3,6 W 24Vdc IP67 CCT3000K 190Im IRC80

Référence

Dimensions

Hauteur

Diameétre d'encastrement
Matériel

LED

Temp de couleur

Lumen

CRI

Faisceau

IP

Label énergétique

Remarques

* Cable 0,5m incl.
* Recess box incl.
¢ Dimmable

T: +32 (0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

L171A65GS

116 x 116 mm
125 mm

106 mm

Inox 316 cover
Osram

3000K

190 Im

80

20°

IP67

BTW BE 0431.540.033

20°
A

RPR Antwerpen, département Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/fr/contact#form

